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2023-2024 - EVEN -UG IV

S.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS S,No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

Mon 22-)an-2024 23 Tue 27-Feb-2024

Tue 23-Jan-2024 24 Wed 28-Feb-2024 Naan Mudhalvan

Wed 24-)an-2024 25 Thu 29-Feb-2024

26 Fri 1-Mar-2024

Sun

27-Jan-2024

.,,rs*;;i4 l

2'1

2B

sat I: +*n'I;l
2-l4ar2024

4-Mar2O24

Mon 29-Jan-2024 29 Tue 5-Mar2O24

Tue 30-Jan-2024 30 Wed 6-ttar-2024 Naan Mudhalvan

Wed 3 1-Jan-2024 31 Thu 7-Mar-2O24

1 Thu L-Feb-2024 Commencement of classes for III & Mear Fri B-Mar-2024

2 Fri 2-Feb-2024 33 Sat 9-Marzo24 CIA 1 - VIII Sem / CIA 1 -VI Sem

3 Sat 3-Feb-2024 10-14ar-20:

34 Mon 77-Mar2OZ4 CIA 1 - VIII Sem / CIA 1 - VI Sem

4 Mon 5-Feb-2024 35 Tue !2-Mar2024 CIA 1 - VIII Sem ,/ CIA 1 - VI Sem

Tue 6-Feb-2024 36 wed !3-Mat-2024 Commencement of classes for UG I & II Year / PG I
& II Year Naan Mudhalvan

6 Wed 7-Feb-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 37 Thu 74-Mar2024 CIA 1 - vI Sem / Project - First Review for Iv Yr
VIII Sem

7 Thu 8-Feb-2024 38 Fri L5-14ar2024 CIAl-vISem

Fri 9-Feb-2024 39 Sat L6-Mar-2024 CIAl-vISem

9 Sat tO-Feb-2024

17-Feb-z924 40 Mon 18-Mar-2024

10 Mon t2-Feb-2024 4r Tue 19-lvlar-2024

If Tue !3-Feb-2024 42 wed 20-Mar-2024 Naan Mudhalvan

r2 wed 74-Feb-2024 43 Thu 27-Mar-2024

13 Thu 15-Feb.2024 44 Fri 22-Mar-2024

!4 / Fri 16-Feb-2024 45 Sat 23-Nar-2024

15 sat 17-Feb-2O24 4:Mar2024 HolidaY

Sun 46 Mon 25-Mar-2024

16 Mon 19-Feb-2024 Tue 26-Mar-2024

17 Tue 20-Feb-2024 4B Wed 27-Mat-2024 Naan MudhalYan

18 Wed 27-Feb-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 49 Thu 28-Mar2024

19 Thu

Fri 23-Feb-2024 50 Sat 30-Mar-2024

a1 Sat 24-Feb-2024
"',=:l

31-Mar:2024

51 Mon 7-Apr-2024 CIA2-VIIISem

22 Mon 26-Feb-2024 Tue 2-Apr-2024 CIA2-VIIISem

irnii: 25-lan-2424 HblidAy- Thaipoosai

Holiday -Republic Day

3-Mar-2O24 Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

4-Feb-2024 Holiclay

5

Sun !.7-f4ar-2024 'Holiday:

Sun Holiday

Naan Mudhalvan

Sun

1B-Feb-2024 Holiday

22-Feb-2024 :::2,g..Mari20:ar

Sun Holiday

Sun 25-Feb-2024 Holiday



PARTICULARSS.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS S.No DAY DATE

53 Wed 3-Apt-2024 Naan Mudhalvan I CIA 2 - VIII Sem Tue 74-May-2024

54 Thu 4-Apr-2024 Project - Second Review for Iv Yr VIII Sem 86 wed 75-May-2024

5-Apt-2024 87 Thu L6-May-202455 Fri

88 Fri L7-May-2O24Sat 6-Apt-2024

89
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Sat

:,i.:i::=

,t rSr.tftrlr:

18-May-2024
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-:,.I9.NaY...2Q24.
57
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ii,ili;
Mon 8-Apr-2024

90 Mon 20-May-2024

91 Tue 2l-May-202458 wed lO-Apr-2O24 Naan Mudhalvan

92 Wed 22-May-2024 Naan MudhalYan

93 Thu 23-May-202459 Fri 12-Apr-2024 PG Iv Sem Project First ReYiew

94 Fri 24-MaY-202460 Sat 13-Apt-2024 cIA 1 - UG II Sem &Mem / PG IISem

95 25-May-202474-Apr-2O24

61 Mon 15-Apt-2024 CIA 1 - UG II Sem & Mem / PG II Sem

Mon 27-May-202462 Tue 76-Apr-2024 CIA 1 - UG II Sem & Iv Sem / PG II Sem

28-May-202463 Wed 17-Apr-2O24 Naan Mudhalvan 97 Tue

64 Thu 78-Apr-2O24 CIA 1 - UG II Sem & Mem / PG II Sem 9B wed 29-May-2024 Naan Mudhalvan

65 Fri 79-Apr-2024 CIA I - UG II Sem & Mem / PG II Sem 99 Thu 30-May-2024

66 Sat 20-Apr-2024 CIA 1 - UG II Sem &lV Sem / PG IISem 100 Fri 3t-May-2024

:.., a.,, d1V- nanav er JqYpnthi..::...=;., 101 Sat 7-Jun-2024

::::::::u:::=.j
67 lulon 22-Apr-2O24 CIA2-VISem

68 Tue 23-Apr-2024 CIA2-VISem 102 Mon 3-)un-2024 CIA 2 - UG II SEM & IV SEM / PG II SEM

69 Wed 24-Apr-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 103 Tue 4-)un-2024 CIA 2 - UG II SEM & IV SEM / PG II SEM

70 Thu 25-Apt-2024 CIA 3 - VIII Sem / CIA 2 - VISem r04 Wed 5-Jun-2024 Naan Mudhalvan

Fri 26-Apr-2O24 CIA 3 - VIII Sem / CIA 2 - VI Sem 105 Thu 6-)un-2024 CIA 2 - UG II SEM & IV SEM / PG II SEM

72 Sat 27-Apt-2024 CIA 3 - VIII Sem / CIA 2 - VI Sem Fri 7-Jun-2O24 CIA 2 - UG II SEM & IV SEM / PG II SEM

12.;$;Epr:-202!:; Holiday Sat B-lun-2024 CIA 2 - UG II SEM & IV SEM / PG II SEM

9-lun-2024SunMon 29-ApF2024 CIA 2 - VI Sem / Project - Third Review for Mr
VIII Sem

74 Tue 30-Apr-2024 108 Mon 70-)un-2024 CIA 2 - UG II SEM & IV SEM / PG II SEM

109 Tue l!-)un-2024 PG Iv Sem Project Third Review

75 Thu 2-Mdy-2024 110 Wed 12-)un-2024 Naan Mudlralvan

76 Fri 3-May-2024 Last Working Day for UG III Year and Mear 111 Thu 13-Jun-2024 Last Working Day for UG I Year and II Year ,/ PG I
Yeal and II Year

Sat 4-May-2024 L72 Fri 74-Jun-2O24

' 5il4ay:2024 Holiday 113 Sat 15-Jun-2024

Sun7B Mon 6-May-2024

7q Tue 7-MaY'2924

BO Wed 8-May-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 174 Tue 18-Jun-2024

Thu 9-May-2024 115 Wed !9-)un-2024

82 Fri 10-May-2024 116 Thu 20-)un-2o24

83 Sat LL-May-2024 tt7 Fri 21.-Jun-2O24

i Sun.:: 118 Sat 22-Jut-2024

5unB4 Mon 73-Nlay-2024 PG ] em Proieat Second Review
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Naan Mudhalvan

H-oliday

.93p.r:i:.2.,024 Hotida, - Tetugu New Year

Thu i alIiApr-2024 Holiday-Ramzan

Sun Holiday- Tamil NewYear

Sun 26-May-2024 t{oli-daY

.2r-Apt-2024

Sun Holiday

106

Sun

lHoliday

:!-.!,,9d Holiday - May Day

Sun
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